▲ Character ▲ Apply
The ripple performance is superior Industrial automation control system
100% full aging Intelligent control system
Overvoltage、overload、short circuit protection Electronic instruments and devices
LED work instruction LED control
Optional rail mounting rack, TS35 mounting Household appliances
Momentary overload capacity at 120%-180%
High efficient natural heat dissipation
The seismic protection
"Three pivots" M4 large caliber installation
The "Three Preventions" treatment is suitable for the worse working conditions
Connection terminal with protective cover
All aluminum shell
Surge protection
Warranty 3 years
▲ Model code
MPS-050W□FS Series
MPS - 050W 24V F S
MPS Series Output voltage Input voltage rating Terminals selection Output power
MPS-050W□FS Series
Accessory Parameters to describes Order type
Guide card feet TS35 Install accessories MPS-F050B
MPS 50.0W 10.0A 05V MPS-050W05VFS
MPS 50.4W 4.2A 12V MPS-050W12VFS
MPS 51.0W 3.4A 15V MPS-050W15VFS
MPS 50.4W 2.1A 24V MPS-050W24VFS
MPS 52.8W 1.1A 48V MPS-050W48VFS
Weight About 0.29Kg
Length*width*height 118*90*38mm
Order data Parameters to describes Order type
MPS 33.0W 10.0A 3.3V MPS-050W03VFS